SHORE POWER
Safely Connecting Ships to Shore
SHIP-TO-SHORE SOLUTIONS FOR MILITARY & COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS
• SAFETY
• QUALITY
• INNOVATION
• VALUE
• CUSTOMER SERVICE

   Optional Safety-interlocked Power
  Modules or GFCI Receptacles
Low Profile Marine Grade Unit Substation
6
Single Phase Unit Substation
Catalog Number kVA
Primary
Volt.
Secondary
Volt.
Primary
Current
Secondary
Current
Height Width Depth Max. Available Distribution
LPXR1-25-480-240/120 25 480VAC 240/120VAC 52A 104A 31” 49” 27” (24) 1” Breaker Spaces
LPXR1-37-480-240/120 37.5 480VAC 240/120VAC 78A 156A 31” 49” 27” (24) 1” Breaker Spaces
LPXR1-50-480-240/120 50 480VAC 240/120VAC 104A 208A 31” 49” 27” (24) 1” Breaker Spaces
LPXR1-75-480-240/120 75 480VAC 240/120VAC 156A 313A 38” 51” 27” (30) 1” Breaker Spaces
Three Phase Unit Substation
Catalog Number kVA
Primary
Volt.
Secondary
Volt.
Primary
Current
Secondary
Current
Height Width Depth Max. Available Distribution
LPXR3-30-480-240/120 30 480VAC 208Y/120VAC 36A 83A 31” 49” 27” (24) 1” Breaker Spaces
LPXR3-45-480-240/120 45 480VAC 208Y/120VAC 54A 125A 38” 51” 27” (30) 1” Breaker Spaces
LPXR3-75-480-240/120 75 480VAC 208Y/120VAC 90A 208A 38” 51” 27” (30) 1” Breaker Spaces
LPXR3-112-480-240/120 112.5 480VAC 208Y/120VAC 135A 312A 40” 59” 30” (42) 1” Breaker Spaces
ALTERNATIVE MARITIME POWER™ (AMP™)
PORT OF LOS ANGELES - 6.6KV SHORE POWER PROJECT
In 2004, the world’s first Alternative Maritime Power™ (AMP™) system was instituted at the Port of Los Angeles.  In an